

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22981/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2007 in SBCFA No. 59/1990 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GOPAL LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOKUL NARAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl.
documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Munish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Keshote, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singhania, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post for final disposal in August, 2009.

Interim order to continue.

(G.V. Ramana) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master Court Master