

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

IA 59602/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2794/2010

GOPAL LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOKUL NARAIN (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.59602/2017-XTRA and IA No.121267/2017-APPLICATION FOR
SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 08-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Kranthi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Lala, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. H. S. Parihar, AOR
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. for substituted service is allowed in respect of
respondent No.1(2). Registry to proceed further.

List again on 20.2.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG