

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2794/2010

GOPAL LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOKUL NARAIN (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR
Ms. Tarjana Rai, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
Mr. Kuldeep S.Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H. S. Parihar, AOR
Ms. Ikshita Parihar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.04.2023.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)