

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2794/2010

GOPAL LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOKUL NARAIN (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
Mr. H. S. Parihar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the respondents when the matter was
called on for hearing.

List after four weeks.

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR